
_. f,,* ARilv puBllG SGll001 B01ARUM
77@l\ SECUNDERABAD - 500 087

Affilaated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
CBSE Affiliation No : 180017 (Otd No : 13{ti7t ) Schoot Code 062rt4

Webeite : www.ap6bolarum.edu.in Efiaal : apsbolarum@mail.com
(Tele No's : 040 - 279rtort88 (Civit), 6262 (Army)

2

3

4

5

6

7

(The School Leaving Certificate issued by the Principal, need not to be countersigned by the State Education Authorities)

Serial No. 5056 Admlssion No.9750/15

SHIVAM CHAUDHARI

Hav PRAVIN RAGHUNATH CHAUDHARI

SMT ARCHANA CHAUDHARI

INDIAN

NO

26 Jun2015 in lll (Third Class)

22lO4l2OO7 (lwenty Two April Two
Thousand Seven )

Vll 'D' (Seventh)

9 School/Board Annual Examination test taken with result

t0 Whethcr failed, if so once/twice in tho same class

I I Subjects Studicd / is Studying

12 Whethcr qualified for promotion to the higher class

13 Mouth upto'which the pupil has paid School dues paid

: Studying in Class Vll

:No
As Per CBSE Syllabus

: Yes lf so, to which class(in flg) 7 (in words)
Seventh

: 30/06/20'19

14 Anual Charges paid upto 30/06/2019 & refunded From 01lO7l2O19lo 31tO3t2O2O

l5 Any fee concession availed of : ifso, the nature ofsuch conc€ssion : No,

16 Total No of Working dafs : 26 DAYS

17 Total No ofWorking days present :23DAYS

l8 Whether NCC CadeU Boy Scouti Girl Guide(details may be given) : ,

19 Gamcs played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually : CCA Activities
taken part(mention achievement level th€re in)

Namc of the Pupil

Father's/Guardian's Name

Mother 's Name

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to SC or ST

Datc of first rdmission in the School lvith class

Date of Birth(in Christian) according to Admission Register
(in ligurcs & in $'ords)

Class in rvhich the pupil last studied/is studying

Crneral Conduct

Date of application lbr the certilicate

Date of Pupil's last attendance at the school

Datc of issue of this certilicate

Reasons for leaving the school

Class T

20

21

22

23

24

25

: GOOD

| 22 Jun 2019

: 28 Jun 2019

: 28 Jun 2019

: Father's Posting

'w'
hincroal - :/-
a. v i"uii'l"SiffiJol Bol'arugl

lr.IEiTANOI{^L
SCHOOL AWARD

year have alrcady been 31 Jul 20'19

$ecunderabad-87.


