ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BOLARUM



Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi CBSE Affiliation No : 180017 (Old No : 130171) School Code 06244 Website : www.apsbolarum.edu.in E-mail : apsbolarum@gmail.com



(Tele No's: 040 - 27940488 (Civil), 6262 (Army)

(The School Leaving Certificate issued by the Principal, need not to be countersigned by the State Education Authorities)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE	
Serial No. 5056	Admission No.9750/15
1 Name of the Pupil	: SHIVAM CHAUDHARI
2 Father's/Guardian's Name	: Hav PRAVIN RAGHUNATH CHAUDHARI
3 Mother 's Name	: SMT ARCHANA CHAUDHARI
4 Nationality	: INDIAN
5 Whether the pupil belongs to SC or ST	GENON //
6 Date of first admission in the School with class	: 26 Jun 2015 in III (Third Class)
7 Date of Birth(in Christian) according to Admission Register	: 22/04/2007(Twenty Two April Two
(in figures & in words)	Thousand Seven)
8 Class in which the pupil last studied/is studying	: VII 'D' (Seventh)
9 School/Board Annual Examination test taken with result	: Studying in Class VII
10 Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	No /
11 Subjects Studied / is Studying	As Per CBSE Syllabus
12 Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	: Yes If so, to which class(in fig) 7 (in words) Seventh
13 Month upto which the pupil has paid School dues paid	: 30/06/2019
14 Anual Charges paid upto 30/06/2019 & refunded From 01/07/2019 to 31/03/2020	
15 Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	
16 Total No of Working days	: 26 DAYS
17 Total No of Working days present	23 DAYS 1)
18 Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide(details may be give	WILLIAM
THE PARTY OF THE P	
19 Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually: CCA Activities taken part(mention achievement level there in)	
20 General Conduct	: GOOD
21 Date of application for the certificate	: 22 Jun 2019
22 Date of Pupil's last attendance at the school	: 28 Jun 2019
23 Date of issue of this certificate	: 28 Jun 2019
24 Reasons for leaving the school	: Father's Posting
25 Insurance charges for the year have already been collected up to	: 31 Jul 2019
SUBLIC SCHOOL SO	Control

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked By

Principal Principal Army Public School Bolarum Secunderabad-87.